
Joint Public Hearing Schedule  
September 1, 2021 

House Committee on Redistricting 

Senate Committee on Redistricting and Elections 

 

Wednesday, September 8 – Caldwell Community College and Technical Institute, hearing starts at 6:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, September 14 –  

• Forsyth Technical Community College, hearing starts at 4:00 pm 

• Elizabeth City State University, hearing starts at 5:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, September 15 –  

• Durham Technical Community, hearing starts at 6:00 pm 

• Nash Community College, hearing starts at 5:00 pm 
 
Thursday, September 16 –  

• Alamance Community College, hearing starts at 5:00 pm 

• Pitt Community College, hearing starts at 3:00 pm 
 
Tuesday, September 21 – Western Carolina University, hearing starts at 5:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, September 22 – Central Piedmont Community College, hearing starts at 3:00 pm 
 
Thursday, September 23 – Mitchell Community College, Iredell County Campus, hearing starts at 3:00 pm 
  
Tuesday, September 28 – UNC-Pembroke, hearing starts at 4:00 pm 
 
Wednesday, September 29 – UNC-Wilmington, hearing starts at 5:00 pm 
 
Thursday, September 30 – Fayetteville Technical Community College, hearing starts at 6:00 pm 
 
 
 
 

Members of the public may sign up to speak on site at each hearing site, starting 
one hour prior to the start of the public hearing. Members of the public may also 
sign up on-line to speak at the public hearing; on-line sign up will close four (4) 
hours prior to the start of the public hearing.  The committee meeting notice for 
each public hearing will include the name and address of the location and provide 
a link to the on-line sign up for that public hearing. 


